               P.O. Box: 6131, Sharjah, United Arab Emirates
Tel.: +971(6)5029284, Fax: +971(6)5285720, E-mail: empol@iffco.com
E
M
P
R
O

o
n
s
tr
u
c
ti
o
n
J
o
in
ts
Centrally Placed
Waterstop
IC-150 N 15 15 6.0
IC-200 N 20 15 6.0
IC-250 N 25 12,15 6.0
IC-330 N 33 12,15 6.0
E
x
p
a
n
s
io
n
J
o
in
ts
IE-150 N 15 15 6.0
IE-200 N 20 15 6.0
IE-250 N 25 12,15 6.0
IE-330 N    33    12,15 6.0
C
o
n
s
tr
u
c
ti
o
n
J
o
in
ts
Externally Placed
Waterstop
EC-150 N 15 15 4.0
EC-200 N 20 15 4.0
EC-250 N 25 12,15 4.0
EC-330 N    33    12,15 4.0
E
x
p
a
n
s
io
n
J
o
in
ts
EE-150 N    15       15 4.0
EE-200 N 20   15 4.0
EE-250 N 25 12,15 4.0
EE-330 N 33 12,15 4.0
    - Heavy Duty 10 mm waterstop profiles available in product range.
    - 300, 320, 350, 400 mm waterstop profiles available in product range.
Storage
Storage Conditions store the material in a cool and shaded area, protect from UV and